
62A50 Product Name:X-BACK CHAISE LOUNGE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

1 2

3 4

K- 1PC

Allen Key -1PCS

Washer(Ø6,5xØ30)-2PCS

Washer(Ø25xØ40)-2PCS

(M6 x 40)mm-8PCS

(M6 x 20)mm-8PCS

A

3

3

A

B

I

H

6

(M4 x 35)mm-2PCS

(M8 x 40)mm-8PCS

7

6

6

6

3

2

1

D

D

C

© 2016 Made in Viet Nam,exclusively for Plow & Hearth®, Madison, Va.22727 plowandhearth.com 800-494-7544

K

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

1

G

G

F

E

E

E

5

6

5

4

3

2

1

I- 1PC

H- 1PC

G- 2PCS

F- 1PC

E- 2PCS

D- 2PCS

C- 1PC

B- 1PC

A- 2PCS

1/1


	Sheets and Views
	Layout2


